
Yinghua Academy 2018-19 Board Member Roster

Name Board Position /     Affiliation* Appointed / Elected Date 

Seated

Term Expy. Email Address

1 Bode, Nathan Member / Parent Appointed 6/19/2018 6/30/2019 nathan.bode@yinghuaacademy.org

2 Bursell, Cindy Member / Parent Appointed 3/27/2018 6/30/2019 cindy.bursell@yinghuaacademy.org

3 Darrah-Hage, Brooke Member / Parent Appointed 4/24/2018 6/30/2020 brooke.darrah-hage@yinghuaacademy.org

4 Haller, Paul Member / Parent Appointed; Elected 8/21/17 

7/1/2018

6/30/18 

6/30/2021

paul.haller@yinghuaacademy.org

5 Lai, Shu-Mei Member / Teacher #483241 Elected 7/1/2016 6/30/2019 shumei.lai@yinghuaacademy.org

6 Lawrence, Rosemary Member / Community Member Elected 7/1/11;

7/1/14

6/30/2017 

6/30/20

rosemary.lawrence@yinghuaacademy.org

7 Luedtke, Joel Member / Parent Elected 7/1/2015 

7/1/2018

6/30/2018 

6/30/2021 joel.luedtke@yinghuaacademy.org

8 Mair, David Secretary / Parent Elected 7/1/2016 6/30/2019 david.mair@yinghuaacademy.org

9 Matre, Lisa Chair / Parent Appointed; Elected 9/1/2015  

7/1/17

6/30/2017 

6/30/20 lisa.matre@yinghuaacademy.org

10 Nelson, Annie Member / Parent Elected 7/1/2018 6/30/2021 annie.nelson@yinghuaacademy.org

11 Schneider, Amanda Treasurer / Parent Elected 7/1/2015 

7/1/2018

6/30/2018 

6/30/2021 amanda.schneider@yinghuaacademy.org

12 Steiner, Jane Member / Parent Elected 7/1/2017 6/30/2020 jane.steiner@yinghuaacademy.org

13 Stommes, Pamella Member / Teacher #490550 Elected 7/1/2018 6/30/2021 pamella.stommes@yinghuaacademy.org

*Teacher = Licensed teacher employed at the School as a teacher
*Parent = Parent of student enrolled at the School but not employed by the School
*Community Member  = Individual who is neither a teacher employed at the School nor a parent of student enrolled in the School
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